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TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

TECHNICAL FEATURES

LENGTH AND WIDTH

THICKNESS

SQUARENESS

STRAIGHTNESS OF 
THE EDGES

FLATNESS

WATER ABSORPTION

BREAKING STRENGTH
MODULUS OF RUPTURE

CHEMICAL RESISTANCE

RESISTANCE TO STAINING

SLIP RESISTANCE 
INCLINED PLATFORM

VALUE REQUIRED

 ± 0.6% 

 ± 5.0%

 ± 0.5%

 ± 0.5%

 ± 0.5%

 ≤ 0.5%

≥ 1300 N
≥ 35 N/mm²

TEST METHOD 
AVAILABLE 

DECLARED VALUE

TEST METHOD 
AVAILABLE

DECLARED VALUE

TEST METHOD 
AVAILABLE 

*OUR VALUES

0.07%

-0.16%

0.04%

0.01%

0.13%

0.32%

1620.1 N
38.6 N/mm²

GA/GLA

CLASS 5

R10 MATT
R11 ANTISLIP

ISO 10545-2

ISO 10545-2

ISO 10545-2

ISO 10545-2

ISO 10545-2

ISO 10545-3

ISO 10545-4

ISO 10545-13

ISO 10545-14

DIN 51130
DIN 51097

SPECIFICATION VALUE REQUIRED

 ± 0.3% 

 ± 5.0%

 ± 0.3%

 ± 0.3%

 ± 0.4%

 ≤ 0.5%

≥ 700 N
≥ 35 N/mm²

TEST METHOD 
AVAILABLE 

DECLARED VALUE

TEST METHOD 
AVAILABLE

DECLARED VALUE

TEST METHOD 
AVAILABLE 

*OUR VALUES

± 0.1%

± 1.0%

± 0.1%

± 0.1%

± 0.2%

≤ 0.1%

1409 N
60 N/mm²

GA

CLASS 5

DECLARED
VALUES

120x278cm
6mm

60x120, 60x60, 30x60, 30x30cm
9mm

ARIZONA WHITE

ARIZONA GREIGE

ARIZONA ASH

CARIBBEAN IVORY

CARIBBEAN BEIGE

CARIBBEAN DARK

ELEMENT WHITE

ELEMENT LIGHT

ELEMENT DARK

JADE WHITE

FORMATS
120x278cm

6mm

60x120, 60x60, 30x60, 30x30cm
9mm

JADE IVORY

**

JADE GREY

MILLENIA WHITE

MILLENIA IVORY

MILLENIA PEARL

MILLENIA GRIGIO

SOLID WHITE
STRUCTURED R10 LAPPATOMATT MATT R10SOFT MATT POLISHED

**

special production

-

-not available

JADE BEIGE 



81 Ubi Ave 4, #03-18/19, UB. One Singapore 408830

www.heritageceramics.com
04


